
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  T1   Arizona State  285  291  286       862  -2 

10  T6  T1   Oregon 294  289  279       862  -2 
T3  2  3   Michigan 291  287  286       864  E 
T7  T6  4   Oregon State  293  290  283       866  +2 
1  8  5   Stanford 284  300  284       868  +4 

T7  3  6   Northwestern  293  287  291       871  +7 
T3  5  7   Denver 291  291  292       874  +10 
6  4  8   Arizona 292  289  295       876  +12 

T7  T11  9   Baylor 293  297  288       878  +14 
12  10  10   New Mexico 297  291  292       880  +16 
11  T11  11   UCLA 295  295  292       882  +18 
T3  9  12   San Jose State  291  296  300       887  +23 
14  13  13   Cal Poly  299  304  293       896  +32 
13  14  14   Washington State  298  309  301       908  +44 
15  15  15   California 307  301  305       913  +49 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  69   70  72       211  -5   
T6 T2   Annabel Wilson  UCLA  70   72  70       212  -4   
T2 T2   Rachel Heck  Stanford  67   73  72       212  -4   
T12 T2   Briana Chacon  Oregon  74   70  68       212  -4   
T2 T2   Linn Grant  Arizona State  68   72  72       212  -4   
T6 T6   Britta Snyder  Baylor  69   73  71       213  -3   
T16 T6   Ashley Lau  Michigan  75   70  68       213  -3   
11 8   Amanda Linner *  Arizona State  73   70  71       214  -2   

T22 T9   Angelina Ye  Stanford  71   75  69       215  -1   
T22 T9   Hsin-Yu Lu  Oregon  74   72  69       215  -1   
T35 T9   Olivia Mehaffey  Arizona State  75   73  67       215  -1   
T6 T9   Monet Chun  Michigan  72   70  73       215  -1   
T30 T13   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  74   73  69       216  E   
T22 T13   Issy Taylor  Oregon State  73   73  70       216  E   
T22 T13   Ellie Slama  Oregon State  74   72  70       216  E   
T16 T13   Irene Kim  Northwestern  77   68  71       216  E   
T22 T17   Lauren Lehigh  New Mexico  73   73  71       217  +1   
T4 T17   Emilie Paltrinieri  UCLA  71   70  76       217  +1   
T6 T17   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  71   71  75       217  +1   
T22 T17   Nicole Schroeder  Oregon State  74   72  71       217  +1   
T16 T17   Katarina Drocarova  Denver  74   71  72       217  +1   
T4 T17   YuSang Hou  Arizona  70   71  76       217  +1   
T12 T17   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  71   73  73       217  +1   
T6 T17   Ashley Kim  Michigan  70   72  75       217  +1   
T30 25   Katherine Zhu  California  76   71  71       218  +2   
T22 T26   Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen  Oregon  72   74  73       219  +3   
T30 T26   Amanda Minni  Oregon State  72   75  72       219  +3   
T12 T26   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona  75   69  75       219  +3   
T16 T26   Alessandra Fanali  Arizona State  72   73  74       219  +3   
T39 T30   Myah McDonald  New Mexico  77   72  71       220  +4   
T16 T30   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  73   72  75       220  +4   
T22 T30   Camille Enright  Denver  72   74  74       220  +4   
T30 T30   Diane Baillieux *  Baylor  74   73  73       220  +4   
T48 T30   Hailey Borja  Michigan  75   75  70       220  +4   
T39 35   Kelly Su  Northwestern  76   73  72       221  +5   
T39 T36   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  72   77  73       222  +6   
T48 T36   Hannah Karg  Baylor  74   76  72       222  +6   
T35 T36   Therese Warner  Arizona  70   78  74       222  +6   
T58 T36   Nicole Neale  Cal Poly  76   76  70       222  +6   
T16 T36   Alyson Bean  Denver  73   72  77       222  +6   
T35 T36   Caroline Cantlay  Cal Poly  72   76  74       222  +6   
T48 T42   Anna Zanusso  Denver  76   74  73       223  +7   
T48 T42   Mary Weinstein  Denver  72   78  73       223  +7   
T58 T42   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  72   80  71       223  +7   

T53 T42   Mikaela Schulz *  Michigan  75   76  72       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T66 T46   Aline Krauter  Stanford  76   78  70       224  +8   
T60 T46   Emma Spitz  UCLA  77   76  71       224  +8   
T39 T46   Caroline Jansson  New Mexico  75   74  75       224  +8   
T35 T46   Jordyn Parr  San Jose State  76   72  76       224  +8   
T53 T50   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  73   78  74       225  +9   
T48 T50   Sophia Trombetta  Michigan  74   76  75       225  +9   
T53 T50   Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State  74   77  74       225  +9   
T30 T50   Alexis Phadungmartvorkul *  Oregon  74   73  78       225  +9   
T39 T50   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  73   76  76       225  +9   
T71 T55   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  78   77  71       226  +10   
T39 T55   Brooke Seay  Stanford  74   75  77       226  +10   
T12 T55   Napat Lertsadwattana  New Mexico  72   72  82       226  +10   
T66 T55   Vanessa Wang  Cal Poly  79   75  72       226  +10   
T71 T55   Maya Benita *  Arizona  77   78  71       226  +10   
T60 T60   Elodie Chapelet  Baylor  77   76  74       227  +11   
T60 T60   Vivian Hou  Arizona  77   76  74       227  +11   
T60 T60   Amy Chu  Washington State  75   78  74       227  +11   
T75 63   Ya Chun Chang  Arizona  83   73  72       228  +12   
T66 T64   Yuki Yoshihara  UCLA  77   77  75       229  +13   
T39 T64   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  71   78  80       229  +13   
T53 T64   Elizabeth Scholtes  Cal Poly  72   79  78       229  +13   
T39 T64   Jiye Ham  Washington State  73   76  80       229  +13   
T53 T64   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  75   76  78       229  +13   
T71 69   Reva Morris  New Mexico  79   76  75       230  +14   
T75 T70   Ching-Tzu Chen  Oregon  79   77  75       231  +15   
T75 T70   Jadan Gonzalez  San Jose State  81   75  75       231  +15   
T39 T70   Mari Nishiura  Oregon State  76   73  82       231  +15   
T66 T70   Serena Chon *  New Mexico  80   74  77       231  +15   
81 T70   Rebecca Becht *  Stanford  76   82  73       231  +15   

T75 T75   Madi Daniel  Cal Poly  79   77  77       233  +17   
T66 T75   Tzu-Yi Chang  California  77   77  79       233  +17   
T60 T75   Cristina Ochoa  California  74   79  80       233  +17   
T71 T78   Jasmine Lew  California  80   75  79       234  +18   
T75 T78   Emily Baumgart  Washington State  78   78  78       234  +18   
80 T80   Cameron March  Washington State  80   77  78       235  +19   
82 T80   Mika Jin  California  81   78  76       235  +19   

T60 82   Jane Lu *  Northwestern  72   81  85       238  +22   
83 T83   Phoebe Yue  UCLA  81   79  83       243  +27   
84 T83   Breyana Matthews *  Arizona State  78   85  80       243  +27   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Arizona State 285 291 286 862

T2 Linn Grant (1) 68 72 72 212

T9 Olivia Mehaffey (2) 75 73 67 215

T17 Ashley Menne (4) 71 73 73 217

T26 Alessandra Fanali (5) 72 73 74 219

T50 Alexandra Forsterling (3) 74 77 74 225

T1 Oregon 294 289 279 862

T2 Briana Chacon (2) 74 70 68 212

T9 Hsin-Yu Lu (1) 74 72 69 215

T13 Tze-Han Lin (5) 74 73 69 216

T26 Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen (4) 72 74 73 219

T70 Ching-Tzu Chen (3) 79 77 75 231

3 Michigan 291 287 286 864

T6 Ashley Lau (1) 75 70 68 213

T9 Monet Chun (2) 72 70 73 215

T17 Ashley Kim (4) 70 72 75 217

T30 Hailey Borja (3) 75 75 70 220

T50 Sophia Trombetta (5) 74 76 75 225

4 Oregon State 293 290 283 866

T13 Ellie Slama (1) 74 72 70 216

T13 Issy Taylor (3) 73 73 70 216

T17 Nicole Schroeder (4) 74 72 71 217

T26 Amanda Minni (2) 72 75 72 219

T70 Mari Nishiura (5) 76 73 82 231

5 Stanford 284 300 284 868

T2 Rachel Heck (2) 67 73 72 212

T9 Angelina Ye (4) 71 75 69 215

T36 Sadie Englemann (3) 72 77 73 222

T46 Aline Krauter (1) 76 78 70 224

T55 Brooke Seay (5) 74 75 77 226

6 Northwestern 293 287 291 871

1 Kelly Sim (3) 69 70 72 211

T13 Irene Kim (1) 77 68 71 216

35 Kelly Su (4) 76 73 72 221

T50 Brooke Riley (2) 73 76 76 225

T64 Jennifer Cai (5) 75 76 78 229

7 Denver 291 291 292 874

T17 Katarina Drocarova (1) 74 71 72 217

T30 Camille Enright (5) 72 74 74 220

T36 Alyson Bean (4) 73 72 77 222

T42 Mary Weinstein (2) 72 78 73 223

T42 Anna Zanusso (3) 76 74 73 223
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Arizona 292 289 295 876

T17 YuSang Hou (2) 70 71 76 217

T26 Gile Bite Starkute (4) 75 69 75 219

T36 Therese Warner (5) 70 78 74 222

T60 Vivian Hou (1) 77 76 74 227

63 Ya Chun Chang (3) 83 73 72 228

9 Baylor 293 297 288 878

T6 Britta Snyder (3) 69 73 71 213

T30 Rosie Belsham (5) 73 72 75 220

T36 Hannah Karg (2) 74 76 72 222

T55 Gurleen Kaur (4) 78 77 71 226

T60 Elodie Chapelet (1) 77 76 74 227

10 New Mexico 297 291 292 880

T17 Lauren Lehigh (5) 73 73 71 217

T30 Myah McDonald (4) 77 72 71 220

T46 Caroline Jansson (2) 75 74 75 224

T55 Napat Lertsadwattana (1) 72 72 82 226

69 Reva Morris (3) 79 76 75 230

11 UCLA 295 295 292 882

T2 Annabel Wilson (3) 70 72 70 212

T17 Emilie Paltrinieri (4) 71 70 76 217

T46 Emma Spitz (1) 77 76 71 224

T64 Yuki Yoshihara (2) 77 77 75 229

T83 Phoebe Yue (5) 81 79 83 243

12 San Jose State 291 296 300 887

T17 Antonia Malate (2) 71 71 75 217

T46 Jordyn Parr (3) 76 72 76 224

T50 Kajsa Arwefjall (1) 73 78 74 225

T64 Louisa Carlbom (4) 71 78 80 229

T70 Jadan Gonzalez (5) 81 75 75 231

13 Cal Poly 299 304 293 896

T36 Nicole Neale (1) 76 76 70 222

T36 Caroline Cantlay (2) 72 76 74 222

T55 Vanessa Wang (4) 79 75 72 226

T64 Elizabeth Scholtes (3) 72 79 78 229

T75 Madi Daniel (5) 79 77 77 233

14 Washington State 298 309 301 908

T42 Marie Lund-Hansen (3) 72 80 71 223

T60 Amy Chu (1) 75 78 74 227

T64 Jiye Ham (2) 73 76 80 229

T78 Emily Baumgart (5) 78 78 78 234

T80 Cameron March (4) 80 77 78 235

15 California 307 301 305 913

25 Katherine Zhu (1) 76 71 71 218

T75 Cristina Ochoa (4) 74 79 80 233

T75 Tzu-Yi Chang (5) 77 77 79 233

T78 Jasmine Lew (2) 80 75 79 234

T80 Mika Jin (3) 81 78 76 235
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Amanda Linner (Arizona State ) 73 70 71 214

T30 Diane Baillieux (Baylor) 74 73 73 220

T42 Mikaela Schulz (Michigan) 75 76 72 223

T50 Alexis Phadungmartvorkul (Oregon) 74 73 78 225

T55 Maya Benita (Arizona) 77 78 71 226

T70 Serena Chon (New Mexico) 80 74 77 231

T70 Rebecca Becht (Stanford) 76 82 73 231

82 Jane Lu (Northwestern ) 72 81 85 238

T83 Breyana Matthews (Arizona State ) 78 85 80 243
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